AGENDA

Joint Business Committee
SMART Government Act Hearings

Old State Library
Colorado State Capitol

Wednesday, January 22, 2020
1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

4:30pm

Call to Order

SB 18-086 Presentations

e Colorado Mesa University, Metropolitan State University, Colorado State
University, University of Colorado, Colorado Community College System

Presentation from the Office of the State Auditor

Presentation from the Department of Regulatory Agencies

Presentation from the Department of Personnel and Administration

Presentation from the Department of Labor and Employment

Presentation from the Office of Economic Development and International Trade

Public comment



