AGENDA

Joint Business Committee SMART Government Act Hearings

Old State Library Colorado State Capitol

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 1:30pm

1:30pm	Call to Order
1:30pm	 SB 18-086 Presentations Colorado Mesa University, Metropolitan State University, Colorado State University, University of Colorado, Colorado Community College System
2:00pm	Presentation from the Office of the State Auditor
2:30pm	Presentation from the Department of Regulatory Agencies
3:00pm	Presentation from the Department of Personnel and Administration
3:30pm	Presentation from the Department of Labor and Employment
4:00pm	Presentation from the Office of Economic Development and International Trade
4:30pm	Public comment